TWIN

Macchine combinate

Combined machines
Kombi-Maschinen
Machines combinées

Maquinas combinadas
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Intelligent Electronic System
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DESCRIPTION

The “TWIN" series allows the operator to produce a wide ran-
ge of desserts: ice cream, sorbet, slush ice, pastry cream,
mousse, custard, fruit poché, zabaione, syrups, puddings and
much more: all with a single machine.

CHARACTERISTICS

Heater

e Three heater working programmes:
- Automatic cycle at 85°C (185°F);
- Semi-automatic cycle with temperature selection

between 30°C (86°F) and 105°C (221°F);

- Chocolate cycle at low temperature.

e Automatic T° preservation at the end of the cycle.

e Automatic calculation of the stop times according
to the selected temperature (up to 10 hours).

e “Delicate” treatment with glycol temperatures below
100°C (212°F).

Batch freezer
e Four freezing programmes:
- Automatic freezing cycle to reach the ideal consistency
according to the type and quantity of mix introduced;
- Semiautomatic freezing cycle with consistency setting;
- Slush cycle with consistency and continuous agitation
setting;
- Slush cycle with time and cyclic agitation setting.
e Automatic consistency preservation at the end of the cycle.

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

Heater
e The bain-marie system allows to reach temperatures up to
105°C (221°F), maintaining the characteristics

of the product.

e Innovative delivery/transfer spigot (patent):

- wide diameter for a quick emptying of the heater even
with extremely dense products;

- swivelled position for drawing the product at the end of
the cycle without engaging the freezing cylinder, allowing
the separate use of heater and batch freezer;

- quick and complete release.

e Steel cylinder-block vat and self-locking beater with
mobile scrapers on walls and bottom.
¢ High-precision vat temperature control through a dip probe.

Batch freezer

e The electronic IES (patent) features a new consistency
control system, that further improves the precision during
the different working conditions.

¢ Highly efficient freezing cylinder with direct expansion.

e Steel beater with mobile scrapers.

* High-speed extraction with an “extra chill” option to get
the best product consistency.




DESCRIPTION

Les machines de la série « TWIN » permettent de réaliser
une tres large gamme de produits telle que des glaces, sor-
bets, granités, de la créme patissiere, de la mousse, du bava-
rois, des fruits pochés, du sabayon, des sirops, des puddings
et beaucoup plus. Tout ca, avec une seule machine.

CARACTERISTIQUES

Cuiseur

¢ Trois programmes de cuisson:
- Cycle automatique a 85°C;
- Cycle semi-automatique programmable avec sélection

de la température entre 30° et 105°C;

- Cycle pour le chocolat a basse température.

e Maintien de la température a la fin du cycle.

e Calcul des temps d'arrét selon la température avec possibilité
de réglage jusqu’a 10 heures.

e Fonction « mélanges délicats » avec réglage du glycol au
dessous de 100°C.

Turbine
¢ Quatre programmes de refroidissement:

- Cycle de malaxage automatique permettant d'obtenir la
consistance optimale selon le type et la quantité de
mélange introduit;

- Cycle de malaxage semi-automatique avec programmation
de la consistance;

- Cycle granité avec programmation de la consistance et
agitation continuelle;

- Cycle granité avec programmation du temps et agitation
cyclique;

e Maintien de la consistance a la fin du cycle.

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

Cuiseur

e Cycle de cuisson a bain-marie avec glycol pour température
de cuisson jusqu'a 105°C gardant les caractéristiques
organoleptiques du produit.

* Robinet d’extraction/transvasement innovatif (brevet):
- Grand diameétre pour la vidage rapide du cuiseur;
- Rotation pour l'extraction du produit a la fin du cycle de

cuisson pour utiliser le cuiseur et la turbine séparément;

- Facilité de démontage.

e Cuve monobloc et agitateur autobloquant en acier avec
racleurs mobiles sur les parois et le fond.

e Controle de la température dans la cuve grace a une sonde
en contact directe avec le produit.

Turbine

e | électronique IES (brevet) introduit un nouveau
systeme d’acquisition de la consistance, qui augmente
encore plus la précision pendant les différentes phases de
travail.

e Cuve de refroidissement a expansion directe de grande effi-
cacité.

e Malaxeur en acier avec racleurs mobiles.

e Extraction a haute vitesse avec option « froid en extraction »
pour obtenir la consistance optimale.
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e Rubinetto in posizione di travaso miscela.

e Spigot in position for mix transfer.

e Ausgabehahn in Umfullungsposition.

* Robinet de débit en position de transvasement.

e Grifo en posicion de trasiego mezcla.

® Rubinetto ruotato per estrazione prodotto.
e Spigot rotated to extract products.
e Gedrehter Hahn fiir Ausgabe produkten.

e Robinet tourné pour le débit de produits.

e Grifo girado para extraccion productos.

e Dettaglio vaso con agitatore.

e Tank and beater view.

e Becken und Rihrwerk Detail.

e Détail de la cuve et du malaxeur.

e Detalle cuba con agitador.




INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE * SPECIFICATIONS * TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES * CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

; ; ; ; Profondita
Modello Car@a per Produz'lone Allment§2|one Potgnza Condensazione | Altezza | Larghezza Peso
ciclo oraria elettrica nominale Alla base ‘ Max
i Depth
Model Load per Hourly Current Nominal Cooling Height Width P Weight
cycle production power Min ‘ Max
i Tiefe
Modell Fillmenge Stundenleistung Stromart Nennleistung Kihlung Hohe Breite : Gewicht
per Zyklus Min ‘ Max
ité i i Profondeur
Modéle Capacité par Produc_tlon Tension Pmss_ance Condensation | Hauteur | Largeur ; Poids
cycle horaire nominale Min ‘ Max
i6 i Profundidad
Modelo Carga Produccion Tension Potepma Condensacion Altura Anchura ; Peso
por ciclo por hora nominal Min Max

TWIN 35 2-6 35 400V/50Hz/3+N 9 W* 138 55 70 96 323
TWIN 45 2,5-8 45 400V/50Hz/3+N " W* 138 60 77 103 362
TWIN 60 3-10 60 400V/50Hz/3+N 12 W* 138 60 77 103 375

*W = Acqua - Water - Wasser - Eau - Agua

e Le capacita produttive dichiarate sono solo indicative, in quanto dipendenti dalle condizioni operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza preavviso. E fatto salvo qualsiasi errore od omissione di stampa.
Le macchine in fotografia possono presentare optional.

e The declared production capacities are only indicative and may vary depending upon the conditions of operation and the products used.
Specifications subject to change without notice and subject to errors and printing omissions.
The machines in photographs may be represented with some optionals.

¢ Die angegebenen Produktionskapazitaten sind jeweils von den Arbeits- und Produktbedingungen abhangig.

Druck- Fehler und Druck-Vergesslichkeiten vorbehalten.

Die Maschinen auf den Fotos kénnen optionales Zubehor zeigen.

e |es capacités productives déclarées ne sont qu’indicatives, puisqu’elles dépendent des conditions opérationnelles et des produits utilisés.
Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent changer sans préavis. Et sous réserve de toute erreur ou omission dans limpression.
Les machines représentées pourraient montrer des accessoires optionnels.

e Las capacidades productivas declaradas son indicativas y dependen de las condiciones operativas y de los productos utilizados.

La empresa se reserva el derecho de cualquier modificacion constructiva sin previo aviso. Estan sujetas a errores o omisiones en la impresion.

Las maquinas en fotografia pueden mostrar accesorios opcionales.
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